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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Crespin, Sandro Luis
Bordon, Juan Tomas y Fernandez, Cleofe Adelida

Lucchelli, Oscar Guido
Zaracho, Lidia Raquel
Alvarez, Juan Carlos
Amarilla, Dominga

Godoy, Ramon Antonio
Escobar, Juan Carlos

Seifert, Alfredo Rodolfo
Bonsi, Luis Angel

Nuñez, Blanca Zulema
Miño,Florencio y Peñalver, Narcisa

Videla, Andrea Irene
Alegre de Gómez, Martina

Ituzaingo
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatía
C. Cuatía
Capital
Goya

Capital

Claudio Dario Garay
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli

Ru�no José Chequim
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Ricardo Esteban Solis
Carlos Hugo Chiama

Silvana Colonese
Natalia Vanesa Dame

7.506
166.472
222.789
221.714
157.600
204.383
220.510
216.411
219.836
15.868
15.869

206.224
41.594

217.273

12
12
6

12
6

12
6
6
2
2
1
1

13

07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03
07/03

09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
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